
REGIONAL MARKET REPORT • Q4 2022 

www.walton.com

NORTHERN

CALIFORNIA

2022

© 2023 Walton Global Holdings, LLC 



2027 Forecast

ECONOMIC FACTORS 

The Northern California megaregion encompasses 21 counties,
grouped into 4 regions – the San Francisco Bay area, the Monterey
Bay area, the Sacramento area, and the northern San Joaquin
Valley. The megaregion accounts for nearly 32% of the state's
population. Northern California is characterized by its mix of modern
urban cities and scenic natural settings. The region is home to
national parks, like Yosemite, and architectural staples, like the
Golden Gate Bridge. 

Kaiser Permanente
Sutter Health
Wells Fargo & Co.
Salesforce Inc. 
Uber Technologies Inc.

Northern California is the fifth largest
megaregional economy in the U.S. Within the
megaregion are four of the top 10 fastest
growing counties in the state. Some of the
region's top industries include manufacturing,
health and education, IT and software, and life
sciences and biotech. Northern California is
anchored by Silicon Valley and is home to
more than 30 Fortune 1000 companies. 

Top Employers:

1.
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Plentiful Career
Opportunities 

Large Opportunity
for Funding

Sustainable
Environment

Robust Economy

POPULATION

MEDIAN AGE

PROJECTED % CHANGE IN 2027

HOUSEHOLDS

MEDIAN HOUSEHOLD INCOME

10,032,121
40 y/o
-0.7%
3,675,706
$107,673

2.3%
187,734
5,228,678

TOTAL UNEMPLOYED

UNEMPLOYMENT RATE

TOTAL EMPLOYED

PEOPLE

RANK

JOBS

#1 Largest State Economy 

GROWTH TRENDS

HOUSEHOLD GROWTH POPULATION GROWTH BY AGE 

#5 Largest Megaregional Economy 

Source: Zonda Home; Neustar 

Source: Zonda Home; Neustar Source: Zonda Home; Neustar 

Source: Visit California 

4Q2022

4Q2027

%
 F

or
ec

as
t G

ro
w

th

P
op

ul
at

io
n

2022 % Forecast Growth

NORTHERN CALIFORNIA
MARKET REPORT Q4 2022 

Source: Zonda Home; Neustar 

# of Employees

46,500
18,710
12,035
9,450
5,500

New & Notable Employers:

Affirm (HQ)
Instacart  (HQ)
Lyft (HQ)

2010

#5 Fastest Growing State County Resides In Nor. Cal. 
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